
Class No.: 11 Preis der Albert Stauffenberg Nachfolger GmbH&Co. KG Take your own line

6�7�4�5ab�14�2�3�15

Table:

FEI RG / Art.:

Height in cm:

Speed in mtr/min:

Length in mtr:

TA in sec:

TL in sec:

Obstacles:

Efforts:

Penalty sec:

Jump%Off:

Length in mtr:

TA in sec:

TL in sec:

C

271

145

400

< 600m

0

120

10

10

4

330

53

106

Frank Rothenberger

Klaus Holle

Horses and Dreams     Hagen 2012

67 x 94
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